60 Jahre TV Bergkrug
Bogen - Jubuldumsturnier

26.08.2018

Helpsen

Schuler Cm
Pl Stn Name Verein
1 17b Raber, Simon SG Lauenau
Schuler Cw
Pl Stn Name Verein

1 17a Moormann, Annika

BSV Hastrup

Schuler B m
Pl Stn Name Verein
1 17c Nobbe, Fynn SV Loccum
Schuler Am
Pl Stn Name Verein

1 16¢ Wichert, Hannes

SG Hagenburg

Schiler Aw
Pl Stn Name Verein
1 16a Raber, Yasmin SG Lauenau
2 16d Poppe, Tabea SV Loccum
3 16b Wourth, Celine PSV Hameln
Jugend m
Pl Stn Name Verein

1 15c¢ Graser, Yannis
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SG Hagenburg

10 X GES.
8 3 561
10 X GES.
1 1 570
10 X GES.
6 1 543
10 X GES.
5 1 492
10 X GES.
13 590
567

1 456

10 X GES.
2 1 469



Jugend w

Pl Stn Name Verein

1 15a Knauer, Alexandra SV Loccum
Junioren w

Pl Stn Name Verein

1 15b Homer, Laura

BSV Hastrup

Herren
Pl Stn Name Verein
7c Klein, Tobias PSV Hameln

1

2 7d Neufeld, Mirco
3 6a Eckhardt, Jorg
4 11b Frenzel, Tim

5 8b Roger, Christoph
6 6c Poppe, Jens

7

8

8c Domke, Kristian

Bogensport Ost-Westfalia
TV Elverdissen

TV Elverdissen

TV Elverdissen

SV Loccum

SG Hagenburg

7a Moormann, Ingo BSV Hastrup
9 6b Raber, Olaf SG Lauenau
10 8d Schurstedt, Niels BSV Werste
11 8a Dormeyer, Markus PSV Hameln
12 4a Schiemenz, Dirk TV Blomberg
Damen
Pl Stn Name Verein
1 11d Eims, Angela BSC Sennestadt
2 5a Poppe, Noemi SV Loccum
3 11c Motzkeit, Isabell SV Loccum

4 5b Brennecke, Nele
5 4b Schlanke, Merle

Master m

Pl Stn Name

KKS Eime-Dunsen
KKS Eime-Dunsen

Verein

1 6d Willemsen, Gerd
2 10a Montague, Heiko

3 9c In der Wische, Alfred

4 10b Herzog, Christoph
5 9d Klingeberg, Cord
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BogenFalken Bega
SG Bosingfeld
BSV Hastrup

TV Elverdissen

KKS Eime-Dunsen
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GES.

591
580
467
436
431

GES.

657
645
634
608
605



6 9b Erkel, Andreas
7 9a Eberhard, Walter

SG Bosingfeld
TV Elverdissen

8 11a Holoubek, Christian BSV Werste
Master w
Pl Stn Name Verein
1 4d Buchmann, Ingeborg SG Lauenau
2 5c Fricke, Ellen TV Blomberg
3 4c Eckart, Jutta TV Blomberg
Senioren
Pl Stn Name Verein
1 10d Potzsch, Ulrich PSV Hameln
Compound Herren
Pl Stn Name Verein

1 3c Dolata, Carsten

Pl Stn Name

BogenFalken Bega

2 3a Burfeind, Tobias SV Loccum
Compound Damen
Verein
1 1d Posnanski, Nicole SV Loccum

2 1c Albrecht, Sandra
3 2a Burkel, Marie

Compound Master m

Pl Stn Name

SG Hagenburg

SV Loccum

Verein

1 2c Albrecht, Ingo

Compound Master w

Pl Stn Name

SG Hagenburg

Verein

1 1a Palm, Christiane
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Bogensport Ost-Westfalia

310
283
280

295
298
284

2 605

581

5 564
X GES.
590

0 581
3 513
X GES.
0 384
X GES.
24 691
11 684
X GES.
22 696
10 687
12 657
X GES.
4 660
X GES.
9 669



Compound Senioren

Pl Stn

1 3d

Name

Verein

Herden, Burkhard

Blankbogen Herren

Pl Stn

1 13b
2 13c
3 12d

Pl Stn

Name

SG Halle/ Westfalen

Verein

Herden, Thomas

SG Halle/ Westfalen

Wright, Steeve BSV Werste

Jager Mathias BSV Werste
Blankbogen Damen

Name Verein

Schiirmann, Katrin TV Elverdissen

1 14b

Blankbogen Master m

Pl Stn

112b
2 14c
3 13d
4 12a

Blankbogen Senioren

Pl Stn

1 12c

Name

Verein

Grol3e Prues, Ludwig
Steinhorst, Rainer
Bertelsmeier, Axel
Tetzlaff, Glinter

Name

BSV Hastrup
SV Essel

BSC Sennestadt
TV Elverdissen

Verein

Heuer, Kurt
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TV Blomberg

X GES.
10 664
X GES.
1 494
1 345
0 275
X GES.
5 557
X GES.
1 561
2 540
0 524
1 489
X GES.
2 456



Mannschaft Recurve

PL MANNSCHAFT

1 TV Elverdissen

2 BSV Hastrup

3 SV Loccum

4 TV Blomberg

5 PSV Hameln

Mannschaft Compound

PL MANNSCHAFT

1 SV Loccum
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STN

6a
11b
8b

15b
9c
7a

6¢c
5a
11c

5c
4c
4a

7c
8a
10d

STN

1d
3a
2a

TEILNEHMER SUMME
Eckhardt, Jorg 637
Frenzel, Tim 621
Roéger, Christoph 618 1876
Hoémer, Laura 652
In der Wische, Alfred 634
Moormann, Ingo 558 1844
Poppe, Jens 597
Poppe, Noemi 580
Motzkeit, Isabell 467 1644
Fricke, Ellen 581
Eckart, Jutta 513
Schiemenz, Dirk 481 1575
Klein, Tobias 642
Dormeyer, Markus 525
Potzsch, Ulrich 384 1551
TEILNEHMER SUMME
Posnanski, Nicole 696
Burfeind, Tobias 684
Burkel, Marie 657 2037



